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5 86.90% | 87.59% | 86.21% 86.21% 85.52% 85.52% 85% | 84.64% 88%
1 86.29% | 86.47% | 84.12% 82.35% 81.76% 82.94% 82.35% 84%| 13.33%
2 89.66% | 90.34% | 89.66% 91.03% 89.66% 88.97% 89.66% | 92.86%| 93.81%
9 |HEIHRE 3 85.60% | 87.20% | 86.40% 84.80% 83.20% 84.80% 84.80% | 96.07%| 83.43%| 90.63% | 84.41% |6.22%
4 86.25% | 91.61% | 88.39% 87.10% 87.10% 86.45% 85.16% | 94.14%| 81.85%
5 87.86% | 89.29% | 87.14% 88.57% 85.71% 87.86% 86.67% | 86.07%| 89.64%
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FPot  BRiERmE IR BEBGAAD SETESE BBER HSRAAESREX HAHE ERTEHA
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NE A 94.38% | 96.77% | 94.84% 94.19% 91.61% 92.90% 90.97% | 95.96%| 91.76%

10 % EFil) 90.75% | 92.86% 2 11%
SCERN | 89.63% | 88.89% | 89.63% 89.63% 88.89% 86.67% 89.23% | 85.54%| 93.95%
1 93.89% | 95.43% | 92.57% 92% 90.86% 90.29% 90.86% | 91.71%| 94.29%
202k | 91.72% | 91.03% | 91.03% 91.03% 89.66% 91.03% 91.72% | 94.57%| 83.81%

1 (ERELL | 3CEED [ 96.67% 95% | 95.83% 95.83% 93.33% 94.17% 95% | 96.43%| 94.92%| 92.24% | 91.77% |0.46%
actcEdn | 89.03% | 91.33% | 90.67% 88.67% 88% 88.67% 88% | 88.89%| 89.46%
SCERD | 93.85% | 93.85% | 93.85% 92.31% 91.54% 91.54% 92% | 89.59%| 96.39%
1 84.44% | 88.57% | 85.14% 84% 84.57% 84.57% 82.86% | 85.14%| 83.81%
JE— 2 89.66% | 93.10% | 91.03% 91.03% 90.34% 90.34% 88.28% | 95.14%| 86.67%

12 - 3 83.20% | 88.80% | 89.60% 88.80% 85.60% 84.80% 86.40% | 92.38%| 86.29%| 89.16% | 84.65% |4.51%
4 86.25% | 93.55% | 89.68% 86.45% 85.16% 83.23% 82.58% | 89.09%| 84.71%
5 83.33% | 85.33% | 82.67% 82.67% 82.67% 82.67% 82.14% | 84.07%| 81.78%
2 97.24% | 97.24% | 96.55% 96.55% 96.55% 97.24% 95.711% | 97.68%| 94.76%
HEEHE 3 96.15% | 98.46% | 95.38% 96.92% 95.38% 98.46% 96% | 96.83%| 96.29%

13 94.21% | 92.07% |2.14%
% 4 95.63% | 97.42% | 94.84% 95.48% 95.48% 96.13% 95.48% | 96.36%| 95.29%
5 96% 96.67% | 95.33% 97.33% 97.33% 95.33% 95.17% | 95.63%| 96.89%
1 87.22% | 87.43% | 83.43% 84.57% 83.43% 84.57% 84.12% | 84.57%| 71.14%
S 2 9241% | 93.10% | 93.10% 91.72% 91.03% 91.03% 91.72% 96%| 86.67%

14 ﬁf%%fﬂ/\ 3 88.46% | 90.77% | 89.23% 90% 90% 90.77% 89.23% | 95.87%| 87.43%| 90.82% | 86.67% |4.15%
4 91.25% | 96.13% | 90.32% 90.97% 89.68% 89.68% 89.03% | 90.51%| 91.43%
5 90.34% | 88.97% | 87.59% 88.28% 88.97% 88.28% 88.57% | 871.14%| 90.67%

15



BiHfA: 2 ~ 106 4 T R EEA AR DT | SRR SRR TR

SRR st BT
METE e BT T BT 4 BT 4 BT Ea
WAL HAR] B B RS B
- ARTATE o ey O VORRELERE HOWED e e & HE) B E
R ST EhasiE
BE AR B
] 88.67%  |91.33% |86.67% 33% 84% 90% 86% [88.19%]87.43%
SR G 2T 2 90.32%  |92.90%|89.03% 89.03% 84.52% 87.10%  |86.45%|89.58%|87.14%
| S 88.39% | 84.42%|3.97%
PEATE R 3 87.69%  |91.54%|85.38% 88.46% 86.92% 87.69%  |86.15%|89.43%|86.61%
A 82.58%  |84.52%|83.87% 81.94% 81.29% R0.65%  |80.65%|86.35%|76.48%
1 86.67% |89.33%|85.33% 86.67% R4% 86.67%  |84.67%|87.05%|85.33%
ST A 253 2 90.67% |93.33%| 90% 90% 86.67Y% 88,677 83% 190.59%88.35%
2 &T T %fi - o 2 - - - - 2188.25% | 85.36%|2.90%
N GD) 3 89.60% |91.20%| 88% 33% 86.40% 86.40% 88% [90.29%]86.86%
4 8387%  |85.81%|83.23% 83.87% 81.29% 82.58%  |82.58%|85.08%|80.88%
] 8621% |86.90%82.07% 85.52% R4.14% RI83%  |83.45%|85.14%(84.29%
N T
i 2 86.45%  |85.16%|84.52% 85.81% 83.23% 8323%  |81.94%]|84.03% |84.69%
3 |-z ey 85.17% | 83.42%1.75%
o 3 85.38%  |87.69%|84.62% 84.62% 83.85% R1.62%  |83.08%|86.57%(83.75%
i 4 83.33%  [85.33%| 82% 82.67% 82.67% RI67%  |82.67%|84.92%(80.95%
] 83.97%  191.03%|86.21% 83.28% 84.83% 8759%  |85.529%|82.86%]86.29%
, | 2 81.94%  |81.94%|81.94% 80.65% 81.29% 30% 19.35%[ 19839 [8245% | o | |-
3 76.15% |76.15%|76.15% 74.62% 73.85% 71.54%  |73.08%|76.57%|73.21%| | 7 10.20%
4 80.65%  |82.58%|82.58% 83.23% 79.35% 30% 79.35%|81.90%| 80%
] 88.97% |88.28%|86.21% 87.59% 84.14% 85.50%  |85.52%|87.05% |86.12%
2 8581%  |83.87%|82.58% 84.52% 83.23% 8387%  |81.94%|82.69%|84.90% ]
5 |BEymem 81.94% | 81.99%
3 77.69% | 78.46%|76.92% 78.46% 75.38% 7538%  |74.62%]|79.14%|75.18% 0.05%
4 7935% |83.23%| 80% 79.35% 79.35% 80% 79.35%|78.89%|81.76%
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1 85.52%  |85.52%81.38% 86.90% 83.45% 84.83% 84.14%|84.29% | 84.16%
. 2 84.52%  |84.52%84.52% 84.52% 81.29% 82.58% 81.94%|82.35% |84.69%
6 | FTRE AT B 83.02% | 81.94% |1.08%
3 78.46%  |81.54%|78.46% 71.69% 78.46% 78.46% 76.92%|79.71%|71.86%
4 84.52%  |84.52%82.58% 82.58% 83.87% 83.87% 82.58%|85.71% (80.44%
1 82.67% 86% |85.33% 84% 80.67% 80% 81.33%| 84% (81.71%
FRAER 317 Z ik 2 83.45%  |82.76%82.07% 82.07% 80.69% 80.69% 81.38%82.86% (80.48%
7 ‘ 81.40% | 77.83% |3.57%
R ELE I (2R 3 73.60% 80% | 6% 75.20% 75.20% 73.60% 73.60%|77.46%|74.11%
4 79.33% 80% | 80% 80% 76% 78.67% 71.33%|81.27%| 15%
1 86% 87.33%85.33% 85.33% 81.33% 83.33% 83.33%|82.48% (86.67%
. 2 88% 88.67%|87.33% 86.67% 86.67% 87.33% 86.67%|87.32% (87.35%
8 |MERIERE 87.29% |85.56% |1.73%
3 89.60%  |90.40%|88.80% 87.20% 87.20% 89.60% 87.20%|91.43% (86.67%
4 85.81%  |87.74%|87.10% 86.45% 82.58% 83.87% 83.23%|87.94% (81.54%
1 85.52%  |86.90%86.90% 86.90% 84.83% 83.45% 82.76%|87.24%|17.711%
. 2 86.90%  (88.97% |86.90% 86.21% 86.21% 87.59% 88.28% (80.50% |83.06%
9 |BHEERE 84.05% | 77.76%6.30%
3 87.50%  (89.17%|86.67% 86.67% 84.17% 85.83% 85.83%|(83.71%|77.50%
4 81.33%  (84.67%|83.33% 83.33% 80.67% 82.67% 80.67% |84.76% |72.75%
1 86.21%  |86.90%83.45% 86.21% 85.52% 86.21% 85.52%|88.16% (83.43%
NRSHEEBHE 2 87.714%  |87.10%|87.74% 87.10% 86.45% 86.45% 86.45%|88.24% (85.51%
10 87.69% (83.47%|4.22%
Fil) 3 84.62%  |84.62%83.08% 85.38% 83.08% 83.85% 83.08%| 88% (81.43%
4 85.16%  |85.16%85.16% 86.45% 85.16% 83.87% 85.16%86.35% (83.52%
5 1 91.43%  (91.43%92.14% 91.43% 89.29% 90.71% 88.57%|91.84% (89.59%
11 BRI LR 88.53% |86.20% |2.33%
2 90.91%  [91.82%89.09% 91.82% 90% 90.91% 90% |91.19%| 90%
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- SUE sam e S - RELEE BEE B 2 B B R
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BE W £l
3 85.60%  |84.80% |84.80% 83.20% 82.40% 85.60% | 84% |84.86%| 84%
4 84.83% |84.14%|86.21% 84.83% 81.38% 84.14%  |83.45%86.22%|81.19%
1 81.48% |88.15%|83.70% 87.41% 80.74% 80.74%  |81.48%]82.04%84.84%
) 2 85.16%  |88.39% |87.10% 86.45% 83.87% 85.16%  |84.52%|86.22%85.31%
12 (TR B AT 83.15% | 82.85%0.30%
3 8231% [8231%| 80% 83.08% 80.77% 82.31% |80.77%)82.29%|81.25%
4 80.65%  |82.58%80.65% 82.58% 80% 81.29%  |80.65%)|82.06%| 80%
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